
Vault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1-T 9.000 36.150 Wareesha Islam 339 4 Ages 9 and UnderG-Force Gymnastics

2-T 9.000 35.600 Lily Serdula 369 4 Ages 9 and UnderTNT Gymnastics

3 8.650 35.250 Pria Dwaileebe 345 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

4-T 8.400 36.000 Kiana Folley 331 4 Ages 9 and UnderDynamite Gymnastics

5-T 8.400 35.900 Sophia Mahns 341 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

6 8.350 34.650 Ella Hillman 333 4 Ages 9 and UnderFlip N Cheer

7 8.300 32.600 Johannah Liszewski 343 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

8-T 8.100 35.125 Maya Lowery 308 4 Ages 9 and UnderSynergy Sportz

9-T 8.100 32.500 Mandolin Keckler 370 4 Ages 9 and UnderTNT Gymnastics

10 8.050 33.800 Madison Simmen 323 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics

11-T 8.000 32.950 Kylie Bottamiller 322 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics

12-T 8.000 32.700 Rachel Getek 363 4 Ages 9 and UnderIsland Gymnastics

13-T 7.800 34.000 Emma Brinkerhoff 334 4 Ages 9 and UnderG-Force Gymnastics

14-T 7.800 32.050 Molly Murdock 366 4 Ages 9 and UnderSplits Gymnastics

15-T 7.750 34.450 Mackenzie Buckingham318 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics

16-T 7.750 24.600 Ainz Ely 312 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics

17 7.700 34.700 Eden Newkirk 361 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

18 7.650 31.175 Ella Sauerwald 356 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

19 7.300 28.950 Bree Mohler 367 4 Ages 9 and UnderSynergy Sportz

20 7.200 30.225 Adelynn Evans 365 4 Ages 9 and UnderIsland Gymnastics

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.525 36.150 Wareesha Islam 339 4 Ages 9 and UnderG-Force Gymnastics

2 9.300 34.000 Emma Brinkerhoff 334 4 Ages 9 and UnderG-Force Gymnastics

3 9.250 36.000 Kiana Folley 331 4 Ages 9 and UnderDynamite Gymnastics

4-T 9.050 35.600 Lily Serdula 369 4 Ages 9 and UnderTNT Gymnastics

5-T 9.050 34.450 Mackenzie Buckingham318 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics

6-T 9.000 34.700 Eden Newkirk 361 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

7-T 9.000 33.800 Madison Simmen 323 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics

8 8.950 35.900 Sophia Mahns 341 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

9-T 8.650 35.125 Maya Lowery 308 4 Ages 9 and UnderSynergy Sportz

10-T 8.650 34.650 Ella Hillman 333 4 Ages 9 and UnderFlip N Cheer

11 8.500 32.700 Rachel Getek 363 4 Ages 9 and UnderIsland Gymnastics

12 8.050 32.050 Molly Murdock 366 4 Ages 9 and UnderSplits Gymnastics

13 7.800 35.250 Pria Dwaileebe 345 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

14 7.750 32.500 Mandolin Keckler 370 4 Ages 9 and UnderTNT Gymnastics

15 7.450 32.950 Kylie Bottamiller 322 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics

16 7.200 30.225 Adelynn Evans 365 4 Ages 9 and UnderIsland Gymnastics

17 6.500 32.600 Johannah Liszewski 343 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

18 6.000 28.950 Bree Mohler 367 4 Ages 9 and UnderSynergy Sportz

19 5.850 31.175 Ella Sauerwald 356 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

-T 0.000 24.600 Ainz Ely 312 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics



Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.575 35.250 Pria Dwaileebe 345 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

2 9.300 36.000 Kiana Folley 331 4 Ages 9 and UnderDynamite Gymnastics

3 9.275 35.900 Sophia Mahns 341 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

4 9.100 34.450 Mackenzie Buckingham318 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics

5 9.000 32.950 Kylie Bottamiller 322 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics

6 8.950 35.125 Maya Lowery 308 4 Ages 9 and UnderSynergy Sportz

7-T 8.850 34.700 Eden Newkirk 361 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

8-T 8.850 32.600 Johannah Liszewski 343 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

9 8.800 34.650 Ella Hillman 333 4 Ages 9 and UnderFlip N Cheer

10 8.625 31.175 Ella Sauerwald 356 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

11-T 8.550 35.600 Lily Serdula 369 4 Ages 9 and UnderTNT Gymnastics

12-T 8.550 32.700 Rachel Getek 363 4 Ages 9 and UnderIsland Gymnastics

13 8.425 36.150 Wareesha Islam 339 4 Ages 9 and UnderG-Force Gymnastics

14-T 8.400 34.000 Emma Brinkerhoff 334 4 Ages 9 and UnderG-Force Gymnastics

15-T 8.400 28.950 Bree Mohler 367 4 Ages 9 and UnderSynergy Sportz

16 8.375 30.225 Adelynn Evans 365 4 Ages 9 and UnderIsland Gymnastics

17 8.200 24.600 Ainz Ely 312 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics

18 7.950 32.500 Mandolin Keckler 370 4 Ages 9 and UnderTNT Gymnastics

19 7.700 33.800 Madison Simmen 323 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics

20 7.600 32.050 Molly Murdock 366 4 Ages 9 and UnderSplits Gymnastics

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.425 35.125 Maya Lowery 308 4 Ages 9 and UnderSynergy Sportz

2 9.275 35.900 Sophia Mahns 341 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

3 9.225 35.250 Pria Dwaileebe 345 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

4 9.200 36.150 Wareesha Islam 339 4 Ages 9 and UnderG-Force Gymnastics

5 9.150 34.700 Eden Newkirk 361 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

6-T 9.050 36.000 Kiana Folley 331 4 Ages 9 and UnderDynamite Gymnastics

7-T 9.050 33.800 Madison Simmen 323 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics

8-T 9.050 31.175 Ella Sauerwald 356 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

9 9.000 35.600 Lily Serdula 369 4 Ages 9 and UnderTNT Gymnastics

10 8.950 32.600 Johannah Liszewski 343 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics

11 8.850 34.650 Ella Hillman 333 4 Ages 9 and UnderFlip N Cheer

12 8.700 32.500 Mandolin Keckler 370 4 Ages 9 and UnderTNT Gymnastics

13 8.650 24.600 Ainz Ely 312 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics

14 8.600 32.050 Molly Murdock 366 4 Ages 9 and UnderSplits Gymnastics

15 8.550 34.450 Mackenzie Buckingham318 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics

16-T 8.500 34.000 Emma Brinkerhoff 334 4 Ages 9 and UnderG-Force Gymnastics

17-T 8.500 32.950 Kylie Bottamiller 322 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics

18 7.650 32.700 Rachel Getek 363 4 Ages 9 and UnderIsland Gymnastics

19 7.450 30.225 Adelynn Evans 365 4 Ages 9 and UnderIsland Gymnastics

20 7.250 28.950 Bree Mohler 367 4 Ages 9 and UnderSynergy Sportz



All Around

Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team V UB BB FX

1 36.150 9.525 Wareesha Islam 339 4 Ages 9 and UnderG-Force Gymnastics9.000 9.525 8.425 9.200

2 36.000 9.300 Kiana Folley 331 4 Ages 9 and UnderDynamite Gymnastics8.400 9.250 9.300 9.050

3 35.900 9.275 Sophia Mahns 341 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics8.400 8.950 9.275 9.275

4 35.600 9.050 Lily Serdula 369 4 Ages 9 and UnderTNT Gymnastics9.000 9.050 8.550 9.000

5 35.250 9.575 Pria Dwaileebe 345 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics8.650 7.800 9.575 9.225

6 35.125 9.425 Maya Lowery 308 4 Ages 9 and UnderSynergy Sportz8.100 8.650 8.950 9.425

7 34.700 9.150 Eden Newkirk 361 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics7.700 9.000 8.850 9.150

8 34.650 8.850 Ella Hillman 333 4 Ages 9 and UnderFlip N Cheer 8.350 8.650 8.800 8.850

9 34.450 9.100 Mackenzie Buckingham318 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics7.750 9.050 9.100 8.550

10 34.000 9.300 Emma Brinkerhoff 334 4 Ages 9 and UnderG-Force Gymnastics7.800 9.300 8.400 8.500

11 33.800 9.050 Madison Simmen 323 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics8.050 9.000 7.700 9.050

12 32.950 9.000 Kylie Bottamiller 322 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics8.000 7.450 9.000 8.500

13 32.700 8.550 Rachel Getek 363 4 Ages 9 and UnderIsland Gymnastics8.000 8.500 8.550 7.650

14 32.600 8.950 Johannah Liszewski 343 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics8.300 6.500 8.850 8.950

15 32.500 8.700 Mandolin Keckler 370 4 Ages 9 and UnderTNT Gymnastics8.100 7.750 7.950 8.700

16 32.050 8.600 Molly Murdock 366 4 Ages 9 and UnderSplits Gymnastics7.800 8.050 7.600 8.600

17 31.175 9.050 Ella Sauerwald 356 4 Ages 9 and UnderHarford Gymnastics7.650 5.850 8.625 9.050

18 30.225 8.375 Adelynn Evans 365 4 Ages 9 and UnderIsland Gymnastics7.200 7.200 8.375 7.450

19 28.950 8.400 Bree Mohler 367 4 Ages 9 and UnderSynergy Sportz7.300 6.000 8.400 7.250

20 24.600 8.650 Ainz Ely 312 4 Ages 9 and UnderCarroll Gymnastics7.750 0.000 8.200 8.650


